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Green Renewables, Inc. Rensselaer 350 $12,000,000

Lafarge North America, Albany 10,000 $200,000,000

Inc.
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CWR Manufacturing, LLC

Empire Farmstead
Brewery, Inc.

D&D Motor Systemes, Inc.
Dot Foods
Keith Titus Corporation

Lockheed Martin

R FEF 2
Abandon Brewing
Company

Goulds Pumps, Inc.
ProTech Automation, LLC

Finger Lakes A7

Anna Young Assoc. Ltd.

County Frame
Corporation

DiCarlo Distributors, Inc.
Framerica Corp.

Giant Il NewCo

Love and Quiches Ltd

Medford Multicare Center

Onondaga

Madison

Onondaga

Onondaga

Cayuga

Onondaga

Yates

Seneca

Genesee

Suffolk

Suffolk

Suffolk

Suffolk

Suffolk

Suffolk

Suffolk

46

500

30

320

30

3,000

3,926

86

4,850

136

5,072

10

70

416

846

1,716

10

296

S0

$5,550,000

$60,000

$4,000,000

$500,000

$100,000,000

$110,110,000

$254,000

$26,250,000

$2,717,000

$29,221,000

$1,750,000

$30,000

$4,000,000

$2,350,000

$99,770,000

$5,200,000

$3,000,000
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mindSHIFT Technologies,
Inc.

Printex Packaging Corp.
Long Island A7

Boreal Water Collection,
Inc.

Bread Alone, Inc.
Gilmore Glass LLC
Marval Corp.
Mid-Hudson 27|
Cobleskill Agricultural
Society

Foothills Performing Arts
Center

Harden Furniture, Inc.
TecMar NY, LLC

Mohawk Valley 2~ 7]

NCM-USA Bronx LLC

The Brooklyn Brewery
Corp.

Tru-Tone Metal Products,
Inc.

Suffolk

Suffolk

Sullivan

Ulster

Dutchess

Westchester

Schoharie

Otsego

Oneida

Montgomery

Bronx

Kings

Kings

3,700

136

7,200

156

122

26

176

480

20

36

126

1,050

1,232

530

86

50

$21,205,000

$1,850,000

$139,155,000

$50,000

$5,000,000

$800,000

$500,000

$6,350,000

S0

$1,000,000

$3,038,000

$55,000,000

$59,038,000

$2,800,000

$950,000

$1,100,000
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TEA 27

Golden Artist Colors, Inc.

Kionix, Inc.

The Standard Hydrogen
Corp.

Southern Tier &7
Ceramic Technology
Partnership

Del Monte Foods, Inc.
Jiffy-tite Company, Inc.
SKF USA Inc

TitanX Engine Cooling
PER KRB

A% A

Chenango

Tompkins

Tompkins

Erie

Erie

Erie

Chautauqua

Chautauqua

HitH

666

110

2,310

176

2,596

570

1,266

240

66

60

2,202

33,724

$4,850,000

$2,300,000

$46,255,000

$3,200,000

$51,755,000

$11,000,000

$2,700,000

$12,500,000

$16,528,139

$26,000,000

$68,728,139

$681,207,139
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